

LIMITED-TIME OFFER \$99 DEPOSIT + UP TO 45% OFF

Reserve your **2023–2024 cruise** to the Caribbean, Australia & New Zealand, South America & Antarctica, and beyond with only a **\$99 deposit!** Plus, save up to **45% off** cruise fares and receive up to **US\$300 Onboard Credit**. Let us take care of every detail while you explore stunning landscapes, discover diverse cultures and create lasting memories.

Hurry — offer ends September 11!



Contact Your Travel Advisor to Book Today





Promotion is based on Promo(s) OF. Featured fares are per stateroom based on double occupancy. Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses are additional. Fares are applicable on select 2023 and 2024 departures, excluding Grand Voyages and cruises lasting 3 days or less. Limit: One (1) offer per person, and up to two (2) per stateroom. Labor Day Deal: Up to 45% off discount is based off applicable launch fare on a space-available basis. The percentage off discount applies to cruise fare only and does not apply to Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses. Launch fares are offering fares and may not have been in effect for the past 90 days or resulted in actual sales in all categories. Onboard Credit ("OBC") will be applied to guest's folio account and amount varies based on stateroom type as follows: US\$25 per person (US\$50 per stateroom) for guests booked on a 4- to 13-day cruise in a Neighbor of Season (US\$100 per stateroom) for guests booked on a 4- to 13-day cruise in a Suite; US\$50 per person (US\$100 per stateroom) for guests booked on a 14+ day cruise in a Neighbor of Season (US\$100 per stateroom) for guests booked on a 14+ day cruise in a Verandah stateroom; US\$100 per stateroom) for guests booked on a 14+ day cruise in a Verandah stateroom; US\$100 per person (US\$300 per stateroom) for guests booked on a 14+ day cruise in a Verandah stateroom; US\$150 per person (US\$300 per stateroom) for guests booked on a 14+ day cruise in a Verandah stateroom; US\$150 per person (US\$300 per stateroom) for guests booked on a 14+ day cruise in a Verandah stateroom; US\$150 per person (US\$300 per stateroom) for guests booked on a 14+ day cruise in a Verandah stateroom; US\$150 per person (US\$300 per stateroom) for guests booked on a 14+ day cruise in a Verandah stateroom; US\$150 per person (US\$300 per stateroom) for guests booked on a 14+ day cruise in a Verandah stateroom; US\$150 per person (US\$300 per stateroom) for guests booked on a 14+ day cruise in a Verandah stateroom; US\$150 per person (US\$300 per stateroom) for guests booked on a 14+ day cruis



You're eligible to receive up to \$150 Onboard Credit on your next Holland America Line cruise or cruisetour!* Contact us today to book an unforgettable vacation with the cruise line that's been sailing the world's oceans for 150 years.

For new bookings made from August 31 - September 11, 2023

Stateroom/Suite Category	7- to 14-Day Cruises	15+ Day Cruises or Alaska Cruisetours
Interior stateroom	\$35	\$50
Ocean View stateroom	\$50	\$75
Lanai stateroom†	\$75	\$100
Verandah stateroom	\$75	\$100
Suite	\$100	\$150

WHY HOLLAND AMERICA LINE?

- Convenient North America ports
- Perfectly sized ships
- · Destination programming on board
- · In-depth excursions on shore
- Superb accommodations
- · World-class dining
- Award-winning service
- · The best entertainment at sea

Contact Your Travel Advisor to Book Today









